Listowel Memorial Hosptial 2022 Public Salary Disclosure

Year
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Sector

Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
Hospitals & Boards of Public Health

Employer

Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital
Listowel Memorial Hospital

Surname
ELLIS

LESLIE
VILLANUEVA
KUIPERS
HENRY
DIGIOVANNI
REYES
HURST
SCHEERINGA
CARTER
MARTIN
MACEWEN
BATEMAN
STEVENS
JONES
STEWART
BURKHART
MARTIN
VAN ALLEN
BEYER

Given Name
KARL
JUSTINE
IRVI
ANNA
JENNIFER
SHERI
CHRISTINE
CARRIE
RHONDA
SHELLY
BECKIE
JENNIFER
TERESA
ASHLEY
KATELYN
MARLA
DELPHINE
JENNIFER
CHARLENE
THERESA

Position Title

Chief Executive Officer
Vice-President Clinical Services & Quality
Laboratory Registered Technologist
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Manager of Diagnostic Imaging, Laboratory and Pharmacy
Manager of Patient Care - Inpatient
Manager Patient Care - Outpatient
Vice President Human Resources
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Senior Laboratory Technologist
Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Salary Paid
199,796.67
134,207.64
115,245.52
115,150.71
114,544.45
113,004.74
113,004.71
113,004.72
111,468.87
110,392.79
109,462.39
108,981.28
107,923.95
106,595.29
106,043.41
105,545.50
105,058.13
104,661.82
103,412.91
103,000.05

Taxable
Benefits
975.33
653.31
360.74
455.55
437.93
551.43
551.43
551.43
543.95
463.20
455.55
605.55
455.55
455.55
455.55
555.55
635.15
455.55
387.39
455.55



