## Listowel Memorial Hosptial 2022 Public Salary Disclosure

							Taxable
Year	Sector	Employer	Surname	Given Name	Position Title	Salary Paid	Benefits
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	ELLIS	KARL	Chief Executive Officer	199,796.67	975.33
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	LESLIE	JUSTINE	Vice-President Clinical Services & Quality	134,207.64	653.31
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	VILLANUEVA	IRVI	Laboratory Registered Technologist	115,245.52	360.74
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	KUIPERS	ANNA	Registered Nurse	115,150.71	455.55
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	HENRY	JENNIFER	Registered Nurse	114,544.45	437.93
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	DIGIOVANNI	SHERI	Manager of Diagnostic Imaging, Laboratory and Pharmacy	113,004.74	551.43
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	REYES	CHRISTINE	Manager of Patient Care - Inpatient	113,004.71	551.43
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	HURST	CARRIE	Manager Patient Care - Outpatient	113,004.72	551.43
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	SCHEERINGA	RHONDA	Vice President Human Resources	111,468.87	543.95
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	CARTER	SHELLY	Registered Nurse	110,392.79	463.20
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	MARTIN	BECKIE	Registered Nurse	109,462.39	455.55
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	MACEWEN	JENNIFER	Registered Nurse	108,981.28	605.55
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	BATEMAN	TERESA	Registered Nurse	107,923.95	455.55
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	STEVENS	ASHLEY	Registered Nurse	106,595.29	455.55
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	JONES	KATELYN	Registered Nurse	106,043.41	455.55
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	STEWART	MARLA	Registered Nurse	105,545.50	555.55
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	BURKHART	DELPHINE	Senior Laboratory Technologist	105,058.13	635.15
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	MARTIN	JENNIFER	Registered Nurse	104,661.82	455.55
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	VAN ALLEN	CHARLENE	Registered Nurse	103,412.91	387.39
2022	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Listowel Memorial Hospital	BEYER	THERESA	Registered Nurse	103.000.05	455.55